PURCHASE ORDER
33562-SAI-140524-1-SE
BAGCO LIMITED
14/05/2024
DELIVERY DATE: TUESDAY 28TH MAY LATEST   (Agreed with Natasha) Order placed by Sally Edwards
PRODUCT:
Name & ref: Natural A5 Notepad ( N9225)
Product Cols: Cover: Natural. Ribbon and Elastic Closure: Orange
Dimensions: H: 210mm x W: 143mm x D: 12mm
Description: Recycled cover. Made with 90 sheets of lined paper, includes ribbon
marker & elastic closure.
INSTRUCTIONS:
N/A
BRANDING:
Branding Method: Screen Printed
Position: Front Cover
Area: H: 195mm x W: 100mm | H: 195mm x W: 100mm | H: 140mm x W: 80mm
Branding Cols: Orange PMS 152c
Notes: Branding and product to match exactly to previous order, our ref: 33379-SAI-170424-1-SE
PRICE:
Quantity: 250
Unit: £1.450
Setup: £20.00
Delivery: £38.00
Additional: £0.00
Subtotal ex. VAT: £420.50
Quoted By: na
DELIVERY ADDRESS:
Leila Siassipour
Sainsbury's & Sainsbury’s Argos
Unit 1 Alston Drive, Bradwell Abbey
Milton Keynes
MK13 9HA
United Kingdom
IMPORTANT - ORDER PLACED STRICTLY UNDER THE FOLLOWING CONDITIONS:
Product and branding quality must match to any sample of this product sent to Mojo, or directly to our customer, in the past or moving forwards.
For branded products we always need to approve a proof visual before production begins (including for repeat orders).
We will not accept over / under allowances in production quanitity from those requested, unless expressly agreed.
Goods must be sent under plain cover, with no mention of your company details (including box labelling).
Mojo Promotions Ltd, LCB, 31 Rutland St, Leicester, LE1 1RE | 0116 261 6829 | sales@mojopromotions.co.uk | VAT: GB 986749539